

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2567/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 28/11/2003 in SA No. 482/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

BASIC SHIKSHA ADHIKARI, BALRAMPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM NARAIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 21/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Garvesh Kabra, Adv.  
Mr.Shrish Kr.Misra, Adv.  
Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.  
For Respondent(s) Mr.Manoj Swarup, Adv.  
Ms.Lalita Kohli,Adv.  
For M/S Manoj Swarup & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As requested, two weeks time is granted for filing the  
rejoinder affidavit.

Court Master

Court Master